Rev.01                                         Page 1 of 3                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMMC0806E Series
Common mode Noise Filters
Pb
Dimensions(mm) Part No.
(inch size) A B C D E F
Mass
(Weight:mg/pc.)

Rev.01                                         Page 2 of 3                                         www.cybermaxtech.com
CMMC0806E Series
◆ Circuit Configuration(No Polarity)
The pin numbers shown here are for reference purposes only. Confirm the actual pin number arrangement
with the exchanged specification documents.
◆   Specifications
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz
Part Number
Common Mode Differential Mode
Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Resistance
(Ω)max.
CMMC0806E120YST 12Ω±30% 10Ω max. 5 130 2.0
CMMC0806E350YST 35Ω±30% 15Ω max. 5 100 2.0
CMMC0806E450NST 45Ω±25% 15Ω max. 5 100 2.7
CMMC0806E650MST 65Ω±20% 20Ω max. 5 130 2.5
CMMC0806E900MST 90Ω±20% 20Ω max. 5 130 2.5
CMMC0806E121MST 120Ω±20% 20Ω max. 5 100 3.8
Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
◆  Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
CMMC0806E120YST CMMC0806E350YST
Rev.01                                         Page 3 of 3                                         www.cybermaxtech.com